

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006
CC 1669/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2005 in LPA No. 440/2003 & CWP No. 7302/2001 & CWP No. 7311/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 04/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.V.George,Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner has not filed the proof of dasti but courier receipt regarding service of notice on both of the respondents has been received. There is no appearance for the respondents.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.